
BetRitn nr

Skala

Ansvarig

DatumStatus

PREL. FÖRFRÅGNINGSUNDERLAG
Innehåll

TRAFIKFLYGET 1 (Verkstadsbyggnaden)
RENOVERING KONTOR
ENTRÉFASAD

2025-04-05

David Flodén

1:100 / A3
HandläggareRitad avProjekt nr

DFDF

N

David Flodén Arkitektur AB
+46707876678 dfa@davidfloden.com

0 101 2  m5

SKALA 1:100 / A3

2025-04-04

FASAD FV (MOT VÄST)
EFTER OMBYGGNAD

+5.90

+4.90
+5.20

+9.20

Nytt glasparti
ersätter bef dörr

Nytt entréparti
ersätter bef dörr


